THSEEFERETHBRELHR GEAXHE) FRAINSHR
BR | B8 | REt | HE BR | B8 | REt | HFE
70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 6 16 3.1%
69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 12 88 3.6%
69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 14 102 4.2%
68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 12 114 4.7%
68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 Ji 121 5.0%
67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 17 138 9.7%
67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 21 159 6.9%
66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 20 179 1.3%
66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 15 194 7.9%
65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 10 204 8.4%
65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 18 222 9.1%
64.5 0 0 0.0% 44.0 17 239 9.8%
64.0 0 0 0.0% 43.5 25 264 10.8%
63.5 0 0 0.0% 43.0 25 289 11.8%
63.0 0 0 0.0% 42.5 25 314 12.9%
62.5 0 0 0.0% 42.0 34 348 14.3%
62.0 0 0 0.0% 41.5 20 368 15.1%
61.5 0 0 0.0% 41.0 31 399 16.3%
61.0 1 1 0.0% 40.5 32 431 17.6%
60.5 1 2 0.1% 40.0 30 461 18.9%
60.0 0 2 0.1% 39.9 35 496 20.3%
99.5 0 2 0.1% 39.0 40 936 21.9%
99.0 1 3 0.1% 38.9 32 268 23.3%
98.5 1 4 0.2% 38.0 25 993 24.3%
28.0 0 4 0.2% 37.9 46 639 26.2%
97.5 1 9 0.2% 37.0 38 677 27.7%
9/.0 1 6 0.2% 36.9 38 715 29.3%
96.5 2 8 0.3% 36.0 39 754 30.9%
96.0 2 10 0.4% 39.9 32 786 32.2%
95.5 3 13 0.9% 35.0 40 826 33.8%
99.0 2 15 0.6% 34.5 39 865 39.4%
94.5 1 16 0.7% 34.0 38 903 37.0%
94.0 6 22 0.9% 33.9 40 943 38.6%
93.5 6 28 1.1% 33.0 46 989 40.9%
93.0 ) 35 1.4% 32.5 30 1,019 41.7%
92.5 9 40 1.6% 32.0 40 1,099 43.4%
52.0 4 44 1.8% 31.5 40 1,099 45.0%
91.5 4 48 2.0% 31.0 36 1,135 46.9%
51.0 4 92 2.1% 30.9 60 1,195 48.9%
90.5 9 o7 2.3% 30.0 36 1,231 90.4%
20.0 13 10 2.9% 29.5 44 1,275 92.2%




g5 B3 FET | HEE g5 B3 FET | HEE

29.0 38| 1,313] 53.8% 12.5 11 2,269] 92.9%
28.5 41| 17354 55.4% 12.0 16| 2,285 93.6%
28.0 45| 1399 57.3% 11.5 14 2,299 94.1%
275 42| 1441 59.0% 11.0 7| 2,306] 94.4%
27.0 35| 1,476] 60.4% 10.5 11 2,317]  94.9%
26.5 40 1516] 62.1% 10.0 16| 2,333] 95.5%
26.0 29| 1,545] 63.3% 9.5 8] 2341] 95.9%
25.5 39| 1584] 64.9% 9.0 8] 2349] 96.2%
25.0 40| 1,624 66.5% 8.5 5/ 2,354] 96.4%
245 34| 1,658] 67.9% 8.0 9] 2,363] 96.8%
240 31] 1,689] 69.2% 7.5 6] 2,369] 97.0%
23.5 30 1,719] 70.4% 7.0 7| 2,376] 97.3%
23.0 30| 1,749] 71.6% 6.5 7|  2,383] 97.6%
225 25|  1,774]  72.6% 6.0 5| 2,388 97.8%
220 35 1,809 74.1% 55 11|  2,399] 98.2%
21.5 36] 1,845 75.6% 5.0 6] 2,405 98.5%
21.0 31| 1,876] 76.8% 45 5 2,410 98.7%
20.5 36] 1,912] 78.3% 4.0 4]  2.414] 98.9%
20.0 34| 1,946 79.7% 3.5 5 2,419] 99.1%
19.5 32| 1,978] 81.0% 3.0 4]  2,423] 99.2%
19.0 14  1,992| 81.6% 2.5 2| 2425 99.3%
18.5 20| 2021] 82.8% 2.0 5| 2,430 99.5%
18.0 20 2,041] 83.6% 15 0] 2430 99.5%
17.5 16| 2,057] 84.2% 1.0 2|  2432] 99.6%
17.0 30] 2,087] 855% 0.5 1| 2433 99.6%
16.5 20| 2.116] 86.7% 0.0 9| 2,442 100.0%
16.0 18] 2,134 87.4%

15.5 22| 2,156] 88.3%

15.0 28| 2,184 89.4%

14.5 21|  2,205] 90.3%

14.0 16 2,221  91.0%

13.5 19 2,240 91.7% 55t |2.442 N
13.0 18 2,258| 92.5% S | 29.445
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